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) f CAMPEONATO BIZKAIA 32 A 67

Fecha Listado: 11/09/2021
Hora Listado: 18:15:55

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Meaztegi)

FEMENINA 5°-6 CATEGORIA SCRATCH (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1
2

4

MENACA MATURANA, MARIA LUIS
BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
PARKOTXA

FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN M MEAZTEGI

SAN JOSE , DANIELA

DIEZ GOFINONDO, INGE

RAMOS FIGUEROA, FELISA

SAN JOSE ROMAN, SARA ISABEL
MADINA ECHEVARRIA, ELENA

MEAZTEGI
CELLES
MEAZTEGI
MEAZTEGI
BASOZABAL

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

26,5
29,8
26,5
44,0
42,0
28,3
36,0
29,2
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FECHA: 11/09/2021 CODIGO: VB0521022
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13Vuelta
42 TOT
13
7
7
5
5
5
3
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